FO(D00001396

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: <u>American Relocation Corporation</u>, Inc. (Name of corporation - must include suffix)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

John M. Bales			6000037	
	(Name	of Person)	-02/19/(******8	0101145-013 7.50 *****87.50
American Relocat	ion Corporation, 1	inc.		
	(Firm/0	Company)		
P.O. Box 9005				
	(Δ)	ldress)	 L	
Dothan, AL 36304			\mathcal{W}^{2}	1-4046
		e and Zip code)		
For further information con-	corning this matter, pleas	c call:	_	
(Name of Person)			e Telephone Numb er	
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee, FL 32399	(710	MAILING A Registration S Division of C P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee, F	DDRESS: FLORAD Section FLORAD orporations RD	FILED MAR 13 PH 4: 12
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount:			
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee □	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Cop	y Certifi	Filing Fee, icate of Status & ied Copy



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

February 21, 2001

JOHN M. BALES AMERICAN RELOCATION CORPORATION PO BOX 9005 DOTHAN, AL 36304

SUBJECT: AMERICAN RELOCATION CORPORATION Ref. Number: W01000004046

We have received your document for AMERICAN RELOCATION CORPORATION and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name listed in number one of the application must be identical to the name listed in the certificate of existence.

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90, days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, during authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

The certificate we require is issued by the Alabama Secretary of State.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6958.

Lee Rivers Document Specialist

Letter Number: 701A00010878



****Please see attached requested documentation as requested

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

I. Ame	erican Relocation Corporation				
	f corporation; must include the word "INCOR				
words or	abbreviations of like import in language as w	ill clearly	indicate that it i	s a corporation inste	ad of a
natural p	erson or partnership if not so contained in the	name at j	ore sent.)		
2. Ala	abama	7	58-25839	965	- 0
	country under the law of which it is incorpor.			(FEI num ber, if app	licable
-				(
4. <u>Nov</u>	ember 15, 2000	5.	Perpetu	.al	- <u>5</u>
	(Date of incorporation)		(Duration: Ye	at corp. will cease to	exist or "perpetual")
e 11-					
	on Qualification	- <u>-</u>			<u> </u>
(Date firs	t transacted business in Florida. If corporation				"upon qualification:")
	(SEE SECTIONS	007.1201	, 007.1202 880 8	(17.122, F.S.)	N N
7. 384	0 Mance Newton Road, Midland	City,	AL 36350		P
	(Principal o	ffice add	ress)		
ЪC). Box 9005, Dothan, AL 36304				
	Current mai	iling adds			
	(Cuttent ma	ung auur	c>>/		
	ving & Storage				
(P)	urpose(s) of corporation authorized in home s	tate or co	untry to be carrie	ed out in state of Flo	rida)
~ - -					
y. Names	nd <u>street address</u> of Fiorida registered	agent:	(P.O. Box or N	all Drop Box <u>NO</u>	Taccepiable)
N .	mc: Patrick B. Coleman				
.\8	me: <u>rattice</u> b : coteman		<u> </u>		
Office Add	ress: 9010 NW 12th Street				
	Miami,		, Florida	33172	
	(City)			(Zip code)	

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

₹

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Name	s and business addresses of officers and/or directors:
A. DIREC	CTORS
Chairman: ,	John M. Bales
Address: _	3840 Mance Newton Road
_	Midland City, AL 36350
Vice Chaim	1an:
Address:	
	The second se
Director: _	
Address:	
Director: _	
Address:	
_	
B. OFFIC	ERS
President: _	John M. Bales
	3840 Mance Newton Road
	Midland City, AL 36350
	eat:
Secretary:	
-	
_	
NOTE: If	necessary, you may allach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.
13	phn h. Balen
6	(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)
l4	John M. Bales - President (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

.....

STATE OF ALABAMA

I, Jim Bennett, Secretary of State of the State of Alabama, having custody of the Great and Principal Seal of said State, do hereby certify that

the domestic corporation records on file in this office disclose that American Relocation Corporation incorporated in Houston County, Dothan, Alabama on November 15, 2000. I further certify that the records do not disclose that said American Relocation Corporation has been dissolved.

> In Testimony Whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of the State, at the Capitol, in the City of Montgomery, on this day.

March 1, 2001

 <u> </u>	in the second	

Jim Bennett

Secretary of State

the second s